
WANNER JOEL
 (HOMBOURG HAUT)

CAPO JEAN-MARC
 (LAVAUR)

DAVOINE DANIEL
 (AULNOYE AYMERIES)

GUILY ROBERT
 (QUERRIEN)

DOUIS GERARD
 (SURESNES)

BOISSAU ALAIN
 (BOURGES AC)

LECOMTE CLAUDE
 (NEUILLY SUR MARNE)

CADEILLAN NOEL
 (AUCH)

WANNER JOEL

DAVOINE DANIEL

BOISSAU ALAIN

LECOMTE CLAUDE

1/4 Finale

5 /  670

RR Rank 
/ Demi-finale

13 /  63

9 /  650

1 /  681

2 /  680

10 /  65

3 /  671

6 /  668

Nom / Club

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE FITA VETERAN 2013

Tableau des matchs SUPER VETERANS HOMMES ARC A POULIES

139

135

138

138

138

138

139

132

140

130

140

139

WANNER JOEL

BOISSAU ALAIN

135

134

Finale

DAVOINE DANIEL

134

Finale Bronze

LECOMTE CLAUDE

137

Argent

Or

Bronze


